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Using cold-rolled steel joiner brackets to make connections, 
our LED Hexagons are made to be linked together to create 
any layout, form or shape. These pendant mount linkable 
hexagons make a great addition to any space such as 
showrooms, hotel lobbies and creative spaces. 

Construction:  22 gauge powder coated cold-rolled steel 
Lens: Frosted Snap-In Lens 
Voltage: 120-277V
Dimming: 0-10V Dimming (dim to 1%)
CRI: 80+
Life: >100K life hours (L70 @ 25°C)
Listing: Made in the USA, BBA, UL and cUL Listed, Damp 
location rated.
Power Factor:  >0.90
Warranty: 5 years carefree for parts & components. 
(Labor not included) 

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (12175-S-30K-WH)
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Model

12175 30K

35K
40K
50K

3000K

3500K
4000K
5000K

Color TempSize

IND Individual Fixture 

TRI 3 Light

Finish
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INTENDED USE 

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

Shop Now

FEATURES

WH Matte White
BK Matte Black
SL Silver

22-IND 22"W x 26"L 
41-IND 41"W x 47"L 

46-IND 46"W x 57"L

82-IND -82"W x 102"L

30W 30 Watts, 3000 Lumens
40W  40 Watts, 4000 Lumens
50W  50 Watts, 5000 Lumens
90W  90 Watts, 9000 Lumens
120W  120 Watts, 12000 Lumens
150W  150 Watts, 15000 Lumens

120W 120 Watts, 12,000 Lumens 
144W 144 Watts, 14,400 Lumens 
170W 170 Watts, 17,000 Lumens 
360W 360 Watts, 36,000 Lumens
432W 432 Watts, 43,200 Lumens 
510W 510 Watts, 51,000 Lumens

Configuration Wattage | Lumens Options

EM14 14 Watt 
Emergency 
Back-up

AC
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https://www.alconlighting.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=12175
https://www.alconlighting.com
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HEX DESIGN INSPIRATIONS
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LOBSTER EIFFEL TOWERSPACESHIP
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COLOR TEMPERATURE GUIDE

✓✓✓✓X

A
lcon Lighting 12175 Linkab

le LED
 H

exagon

AlconLighting.com © 2024   ■  (877) 733-5236   ■  products@alconlighting.com 3/3


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

	Model: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	Project Name:   
	Type:   
	Quantity:   
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 


